Fitting NLFA
538065395 |  | 16.02.2024
2 d www.festo.com/catalogue/...   – 2024/02
538065395 |  | 16.02.2024
Fitting NLFA
Characteristics
Ataglance
• Fittings for liquid media, especially suitable for lab applications

538065395 |  | 16.02.2024
Fitting NLFA
Type code
001 Series
NLFA Fitting
002 Design
D Straight
003 Fluid connection 1
U14 1/4-28 UNF
004 Fluid connection 2
B1.2 Barbed connector, 1.2 mm
B2.1 Barbed connector, 2.1 mm
K1.6 Clamped terminal connection 1.6 mm
K3 Clamped terminal connection 3 mm
K3.2 Clamped terminal connection 3.2 mm
005 Material, in contact with media
PP Polypropylene
006 Packaging quantity [pieces]
P10 10
4 d www.festo.com/catalogue/...   – 2024/02
538065395 |  | 16.02.2024
Fitting NLFA
Datasheet
Generaltechnicaldata–Barbedconnector
Fluid connection 2 For tubing I.D. 1.2 mm For tubing I.D. 2.1 mm
Fluid connection UNF1/4-28
Design Tubing mount via barbed connector
Design Straight design
Sealing principle Hard
Mounting position optional
Nominal torque 15 Ncm
Tolerance for nominal tighten-
ing torque
± 15%
Product weight 1.06 g 0.5 g
Size of pack 10
Generaltechnicaldata–Clamped terminalconnection
Fluid connection 2 For tubing O.D. 3 mm For tubing O.D. 1.6 mm (1/16”) For tubing O.D. 3.2 mm (1/8”)
Fluid connection UNF1/4-28
Design Tubing mount via clamped connection
Design Straight design
Sealing principle Hard
Mounting position optional
Nominal torque 15 Ncm
Tolerance for nominal tighten-
ing torque
± 15%
Product weight 0.45 g 0.53 g 0.44 g
Size of pack 10
Operatingandambientconditions-Barbedconnector
Medium Liquid media, Gaseous media
Note on the medium Observe resistance of materials that come into contact with the media
Operating pressure complete
temperature range
-0.075 ... 0.4 MPa
Operating pressure complete
temperature range
-0.75 ... 4 bar
Operating pressure complete
temperature range
-10.875 ... 58 psi
Media temperature 0 ... 35°C
Ambient temperature 0 ... 35°C
Storage temperature 1) -20 ... 70°C
Suitable for use with food 2) See supplementary material information
1) Only valid for uninstalled state.
2) More information: www.festo.com/catalogue/nlfa → Support/Downloads.
Operatingandenvironmentalconditions–Clamped terminalconnection
Medium Liquid media, Gaseous media
Note on the medium Observe resistance of materials that come into contact with the media
Operating pressure complete
temperature range
-0.075 ... 0.6 MPa